ARGENTINA – TÜNKERS DE ARGENTINA S.A.
Velez Sarsfield 1516 – Quilmes (1879)
Provincia de Buenos Aires
Tel.: +54 11 2100-2900
–––––––––––––
AUSTRALIA – Romheld Australia Pty. Ltd.
30/115 Woodpark Rd

design
– Fixed indexing with dwell period
45°, 60°, 90°, 180°
– Pre-loaded precision crossed roller
bearings for high loads and precise
synchronous operation
– Housing in aluminum design
Type Ø Disc Height Max. Torque
in (mm) in (mm) in (Nm)
C 100 120 150 27
C 300 215 341 197
C 500 320 465 1000
Type Ø Disc Height Max. Torque
in (mm) in (mm) in (Nm)
EGD80 80 126 65
EGD100 100 150 150
EGD125 125 190 400
EGD160 160 190 800
EGD200 200 290 1500
EGD250 250 355 2800
Type Ø Disc Height Max. Torque
in (mm) in (mm) in (Nm)
TS 200 200 135 47
TS 300 300 191 197